Effective March 4, 2020

. . . Motorization is See options below for
Adana with no lighting oricing P

R-TRACTABL

<— WIDTH (in cm & feet/inches) —

AWNINGS.com 1 span (2 Guides) 2 span (3 Guides) 3 span (4 Guides)
J PROJECTION ¢ 300 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 Additional
(in cm & feet/inches) 9'10" 131" 14'9" 16'4" 19'8" 22'11" 26' 2" 29' 6" 32'9" 36' 1" 39' 4" 42'7" Rail (pc)
300 9'10"| $4,467 $4,904 $5,107 $5,627 $5,937 $6,330 $6,729 $7,121 $8,497 $8,940 $9,229 $9,661 $828
400 13'1"| $4,925 $5,465 $5,720 $6,381 $6,775 $7,273 $7,775 $8,269 $9,830 $10,389  $10,758 $11,304 $915
500 16'4"| $5,436 $6,081 $6,386 $7,133 $7,612 $8,213 $8,819 $9,418 $11,163  $11,837  $12,290 $12,948 $1,001
600 19'8"| $5,804 $6,643  $6,999  $7,884 $8,450 $9,155 $9,865  $10,566 | $12,496 $13,283 $13,821  $14,590 $1,088
700 22'11"| $6,824 $7,663 $8,048 $8,862 $9,498 $10,265  $10,724 I $12,203  $13,380 $14,233  $14,832 $15,663 $1,175
800 26'2"| $7,439 $8,224 $8,661 $9,614 $10,334  $11,206 I $12,488  $13,350 $15,991 $16,960 $17,516 $18,586 $1,262
900 29'6"| $8,062 $8,899 $9,401 $12,535 $13,345 $14,347 $15,041 $16,034 $17,627 $18,750 $19,514 $20,610 $1,349
1000 32' 9" $8,677 $9,460 $10,014 | $13,299 $14,183  $15,287 $16,086 $17,182 $18,959 $20,199 $21,043 $22,254 $1,436
Sizes to the right of the solid black line use 2 motors synced together to work as 1
Aerofoil Louver (Line) $230 $293 $322 $449 $460 $523 $585 $648 $784 $876 $922 $970
Hood (up to 19'8"/600 cm projection) $197 $229 $258 $402 $437 $505 $574 $643 $795 $892 $919 $1,016
Hood (up to 32'9"/1000 cm projection) $355 $400 $450 $646 $699 $808 $919 $1,029 $1,243 $1,392 $1,436 $1,586

ABOVE PRICES INCLUDE FRAME/GUIDES, FABRIC, PROFILE TO ATTACH MOTOR. PRICES EXCLUDE

Adana Options

MOUNTING BRACKETS (REQUIRED) AND GUTTER (OPTIONAL). BOTH MUST BE CUSTOM QUOTED.
Above prices exclude ocean freight,crating, delivery, duties & insurance
All pricing is based on a Euro/$ conversion of 1.10. Pricing for orders will be based on Euro/$ exchange rate on order/payment date

Fabric Options Surcharge per Surcharge per

square foot square meter
Motorization (price depends on size of unit) $687 or $738 or $1,441 (double motor) or $1,537 (double motor)
RTS Remote Control (single channel) $83 Premium Serge Ferrari $0.98 $10.56
RTS Remote Control (4 channel) $116 Soltis Proof 502 Translucent $4.08 $43.86
RTS Sun & Rain Sensor Combo $375 Soltis Proof 622 Opaque $0.83 $8.94
RTS Sun & Wind Sensor Combo $233 Lodge 6002 Translucent $2.64 $28.43
RTS Timer with Remote $216 Soltis Proof W96Transparent $7.02 $75.54
RTS My Link Module For iOS or Android smartphones & tablets $361 Alphalia Silent AW Acoustic- $18.34 $197.38
RTS Digital Keypad $187 Internal Decorative
RTS Wall Switch (no electrician or wiring needed) $79
RTS Wall Switch 5 channel (no electrician or wiring needed) $98

Frame color - any standard or ANY other RAL color is N/C. Textured or Exclusive 10% surcharge
Fabric color - includes Basic or Xclusive or Matt or Matt/Linear Dimmer LED or Semi-transparent
Dimmer Kit (pc) $1,088

For lighting options see next 2 pages



Adana with Standard LED Lighting

<— WIDTH (in cm & feet/inches) —

R-TRACTABL

Motorization is

Effective March 4, 2020
See options below for

AWNINGS com 1 span (2 Guides)

2 span (3 Guides)

3 span (4 Guides)

4 PROJECTION ¢ 300 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300
(in cm & feet/inches) 9'10" 131" 14'9" 16'4" 19'8" 22'11" 26' 2" 29' 6" 32'9" 36'1" 39'4" 42' 7"
300 9'10"| $5,466 $5,962 $6,191 $6,904 $7,270 $7,721 $8,176 $8,626 $10,224  $10,722 $11,070 $11,557
400 13'1"| $6,056 $6,670 $6,965 $7,827 $8,296 $8,871 $9,448 $10,018 | $11,818 $12,453 $12,897 $13,520
500 16'4"| $6,697 $7,435 $7,788 $8,746 $9,319 $10,015  $10,717 $11,411 | $13,414 $14,183 $14,730 $15,483
600 19'8"| $7,340 $8,202  $8,618 $9,722  $10,400 $11,220 $12,044 $12,857 | $15,064 $15,965 $16,617  $17,500
700 22'11"| $8,400 $9,371 $9,823 $10,867 $11,635 $12,534  $13,127 I $14,738 $16,211 $17,196 $17,930 $18,891
800 26'2"| $9,144 $10,081 $10,596 $11,786 $12,659 $13,682 I $15,115 $16,129 $19,085 $20,205 $20,911 $22,134
900 29'6"| $9,897 $10,904 $11,492 | $14,876 $15,856 $17,027  $17,893 $19,056  $20,982 $22,276 $23,209 $24,477
1000 32'9" $10,641 $11,614 $12,265 | $15,792 $16,881 $18,174  $19,160 $20,445  $22,577 $24,006 $25,039 $26,439
Sizes to the right of the solid black line use 2 motors synced together to work as 1
Aerofoil Louver (Line) $230 $293 $322 $449 $460 $523 $585 $648 $784 $876 $922 $970
Hood (up to 19'8"/600 cm projection) $197 $229 $258 $402 $437 $505 $574 $643 $795 $892 $919 $1,016
Hood (up to 32'9"/1000 cm projection) $355 $400 $450 $646 $699 $808 $919 $1,029 $1,243 $1,392 $1,436 $1,586

ABOVE PRICES INCLUDE FRAME/GUIDES, FABRIC, PROFILE TO ATTACH MOTOR. PRICES EXCLUDE

MOUNTING BRACKETS (REQUIRED) AND GUTTER (OPTIONAL). BOTH MUST BE CUSTOM QUOTED.
Above prices exclude ocean freight,crating, delivery, duties & insurance
All pricing is based on a Euro/$ conversion of 1.10. Pricing for orders will be based on Euro/$ exchange rate on order/payment date

Adana Options

Motorization (price depends on size of unit)

RTS Remote Control (single channel) $83
RTS Remote Control (4 channel) $116
RTS Sun & Rain Sensor Combo $375
RTS Sun & Wind Sensor Combo $233
RTS Timer with Remote $216
RTS My Link Module For iOS or Android smartphones & tablets $361
RTS Digital Keypad $187
RTS Wall Switch (no electrician or wiring needed) $79
RTS Wall Switch 5 channel (no electrician or wiring needed) $98

Frame color - any standard or ANY other RAL color is N/C. Textured or Exclusive 10% surcharge
Fabric color - includes Basic or Xclusive or Matt or Matt/Linear Dimmer LED or Semi-transparent
Dimmer Kit (pc) $1,088

For HDD lighting option see next page

$687 or $738 or $1,441 (double motor) or $1,537 (double motor)

Fabric Options

Premium Serge Ferrari
Soltis Proof 502 Translucent
Soltis Proof 622 Opaque
Lodge 6002 Translucent
Soltis Proof W96Transparent
Alphalia Silent AW Acoustic-
Internal Decorative

Surcharge per
square foot

$0.98
$4.08
$0.83
$2.64
$7.02
$18.34

Additional
Rail (pc)

$828

$915
$1,001
$1,088
$1,175
$1,262
$1,349
$1,436

Surcharge per
square meter

$10.56
$43.86
$8.94
$28.43
$75.54
$197.38



R-TRACTABL

Effective March 4, 2020
See options below for

Motorization is

Adana with HDD LED Lighting

<— WIDTH (in cm & feet/inches) —

AWNINGS con 1 span (2 Guides) 2 span (3 Guides) 3 span (4 Guides)
4 PROJECTION ¢ 300 400 450 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 Additional
(in cm & feet/inches) 9'10" 131" 14'9" 16'4" 19'8" 22'11" 26'2" 29'6" 32'9" 36' 1" 39'4" 42' 7" Rail (pc)
300 9'10"| $5,709 $6,234 $6,477 $7,225 $7,595 $8,074 $8,558 $9,032 $10,671 $11,212  $11,559 $12,087 $828
400 13'1"| $6,376 $7,032 $7,343 $8,253 $8,729 $9,343 $9,960 $10,567 | $12,420 $13,116  $13,559 $14,238 $915
500 16'4"| $7,093 $7,882 $8,257 $9,278 $9,857 $10,604 $11,358 $12,098 | $14,172 $15,020 $15,565 $16,390 $1,001
600 19'8"| $7,812 $8,734  $9,180 $10,359  $11,045 $11,926 $12,814 $13,685 | $15978 $16,974 $17,624  $18,596 $1,088
700 22'11"| $8,946 $9,990 $10,478  $11,610 $12,388  $13,359  $14,027 I $15,707 $17,278 $18,377  $19,109 $20,178 $1,175
800 26'2"| $9,765 $10,786 $11,340 $12,634 $13,520 $14,624 I $16,144  $17,235 $20,308 $21,559  $22,265 $23,606 $1,262
900 29'6"| $10,593 $11,697 $12,329 | $15,830 $16,824  $18,090 $19,051 $20,304 $22,364 $23,804 $24,735 $26,138 $1,349
1000 32'9"| $11,413 $12,492 $13,192 | $16,851 $17,955 $19,353 $20,450 $21,835 $24,113 $25,671  $26,737 $28,288 $1,436
Sizes to the right of the solid black line use 2 motors synced together to work as 1
Aerofoil Louver (Line) $230 $293 $322 $449 $460 $523 $585 $648 $784 $876 $922 $970
Hood (up to 19'8"/600 cm projection) $197 $229 $258 $402 $437 $505 $574 $643 $795 $892 $919 $1,016
Hood (up to 32'9"/1000 cm projection) $355 $400 $450 $646 $699 $808 $919 $1,029 $1,243 $1,392 $1,436 $1,586

ABOVE PRICES INCLUDE FRAME/GUIDES, FABRIC, PROFILE TO ATTACH MOTOR. PRICES EXCLUDE

Adana Options

Motorization (price depends on size of
RTS Remote Control (single channel)
RTS Remote Control (4 channel)

RTS Sun & Rain Sensor Combo

RTS Sun & Wind Sensor Combo

RTS Timer with Remote

RTS My Link Module For iOS or Android smartphones & tablets

RTS Digital Keypad

RTS Wall Switch (no electrician or wiring needed)
RTS Wall Switch 5 channel (no electrician or wiring needed)

MOUNTING BRACKETS (REQUIRED) AND GUTTER (OPTIONAL). BOTH MUST BE CUSTOM QUOTED.
Above prices exclude ocean freight,crating, delivery, duties & insurance
All pricing is based on a Euro/$ conversion of 1.10. Pricing for orders will be based on Euro/$ exchange rate on order/payment date

Fabric Options

Surcharge per
square foot

unit) $687 or $738 or $1,441 (double motor) or $1,537 (double motor)

$83 Premium Serge Ferrari $0.98
$116 Soltis Proof 502 Translucent $4.08
$375 Soltis Proof 622 Opaque $0.83
$233 Lodge 6002 Translucent $2.64
$216 Soltis Proof W96Transparent $7.02
$361 Alphalia Silent AW Acoustic- $18.34
$187 Internal Decorative

$79

$98

Frame color - any standard or ANY other RAL color is N/C. Textured or Exclusive 10% surcharge
Fabric color - includes Basic or Xclusive or Matt or Matt/Linear Dimmer LED or Semi-transparent

Dimmer Kit (pc)

$1,088

Surcharge per
square meter

$10.56
$43.86
$8.94
$28.43
$75.54
$197.38



